District Attorney

Brittney Holley (534) Administrative Secretary

514101
524220
524230
524235
524236
524237
524240
524245
524260

LUNGEVITY

FICA/MEDICARE

EMPLOYEE INSURANCE PREMS
LONG TERM DISABILITY
SHORT TERM DISABILITY

LONG TERM CARE
RETIREMENT
SUPPLEMENTAL DEATH BENEFT
ur  IPLOYMENT INSURANCE

e i U

1,263.00

40.00

1,650.00

17.00



