District Attorney Brittney Holley (534) Administrative Secretary

Object Description		Annual Cost	
504010	PERMANENT FULL TIME	\$	16,500.00
514101	LONGEVITY	\$	
524220	FICA/MEDICARE	\$	1,263.00
524230	EMPLOYEE INSURANCE PREMS	\$	-
524235	LONG TERM DISABILITY	\$	40.00
524236	SHORT TERM DISABILITY	\$	-
524237	LONG TERM CARE	\$	-
524240	RETIREMENT	\$	1,650.00
524245	SUPPLEMENTAL DEATH BENEFT	\$	-
524260	UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE	\$	17.00
Total Cost \$		19,470.00	